Bus

Rail Re2 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen Cottbus Hbf — Nauen
22 stops Monday 18:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:04
Cottbus Hbf

Wednesday 18:04
Kolkwitz

Thursday 18:04
Vetschau

Friday 18:04
Raddusch
Libbenau(Spreewald) Saturday B
Liibben(Spreewald) Sunday -
Brand Tropical Islands

Route info
Konigs Wusterhausen Direction: Cottbus Hbf

Stops: 22

Berlin Ostkreuz
Trip Duration: 2 hour 17 min

Berlin Ostbahnhof

i orin 7 { o \
Berlin Alexanderplatz ey G e , V7 \ ,.
o & ) r, ) !
S ’ ~ \
Berlin FriedrichstraRe L LI A
e | "\ A\ =
- ah, \.'J_ b ; \‘_\;};_/
Berlin Hbf { B =5 Lo Y ey e, B ST

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Berlin-Spandau ;
Albrechtshof
Seegefeld i
P o e 7
Falkensee A /menE&%egmighani'nm_@_
BusMaps
Finkenkrug

Brieselang


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Nauen



Direction
Cottbus Hbf — Schonefeld(bei Berlin)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus Hbf

Vetschau

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Libben(Spreewald)

Grol} Koris

Bestensee

Zeesen

Koénigs Wusterhausen

Schonefeld(bei Berlin)

Route schedule
Cottbus Hbf — Schoénefeld(bei Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

03:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

22 stops

Open route schedule

Nauen

Brieselang

Finkenkrug

Falkensee

Seegefeld

Albrechtshof

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Ostkreuz

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Brand Tropical Islands

Libben(Spreewald)

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Raddusch

Vetschau

Kolkwitz

Cottbus Hbf

Route schedule
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nauen
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 18 min

09:56-19:37

09:37-19:37

09:37-19:37

09:37-19:37

09:56-19:37

09:55-19:37

09:55-19:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Cottbus Hbf — Kdénigs Wusterhausen

13 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus Hbf

Calau(NI)

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Libben(Spreewald)

Lubolz

Schoénwalde(Spreewald)

Brand Tropical Islands

Oderin

Halbe

Grol3 Koris

Bestensee

Zeesen

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Route schedule
Cottbus Hbf — Kdénigs Wusterhausen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

23:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction Route schedule

Flughafen Ber — Cottbus Hbf Flughafen Ber — Cottbus Hbf
9 stops Monday 04:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:17
Flughafen Ber

Wednesday 04:17
Koénigs Wusterhausen

Thursday 04:17
Libben(Spreewald)

Friday 04:17
Libbenau(Spreewald)
Raddusch Saturday 04:17
Vetschau Sunday 04:17
Kunersdorf .

Route info
Kolkwitz Direction: Flughafen Ber

Stops: 9

Cottbus Hbf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

22 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus Hbf

Kolkwitz

Vetschau

Raddusch

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Libben(Spreewald)

Brand Tropical Islands

Koénigs Wusterhausen

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Berlin-Spandau

Albrechtshof

Seegefeld

Falkensee

Finkenkrug

Brieselang

Nauen

Route schedule
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus Hbf
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 17 min

08:04-18:04

08:04-18:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

19 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus Hbf

Kolkwitz

Vetschau

Raddusch

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Libben(Spreewald)

Brand Tropical Islands

Bestensee

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Jungfernheide

Berlin-Spandau

Albrechtshof

Seegefeld

Falkensee

Finkenkrug

Brieselang

Nauen

Route schedule
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 18 min

22:03

20:04-22:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Nauen

Brieselang

Finkenkrug

Falkensee

Seegefeld

Albrechtshof

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Jungfernheide

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Ostkreuz

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Brand Tropical Islands

Libben(Spreewald)

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Raddusch

Vetschau

Kunersdorf

Cottbus Hbf

Route schedule
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nauen
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 2 hour 18 min

20:37

20:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction Route schedule

Konigs Wusterhausen — Cottbus Hbf Konigs Wusterhausen — Cottbus Hbf
6 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Wednesday -
Brand Tropical Islands

Thursday 21:03
Libben(Spreewald)

Friday -
Libbenau(Spreewald)
Calau(NI) Saturday -
Cottbus Hbf Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Kénigs Wusterhausen
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

22 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus Hbf

Kunersdorf

Vetschau

Raddusch

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Libben(Spreewald)

Brand Tropical Islands

Koénigs Wusterhausen

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Berlin-Spandau

Albrechtshof

Seegefeld

Falkensee

Finkenkrug

Brieselang

Nauen

Route schedule
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus Hbf
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 17 min

21:04

21:04

21:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

30 stops

Open route schedule

Nauen

Brieselang

Finkenkrug

Falkensee

Seegefeld

Albrechtshof

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Ostkreuz

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Zeesen

Bestensee

Grol3 Koris

Halbe

Oderin

Brand Tropical Islands

Schonwalde(Spreewald)

Lubolz

Libben(Spreewald)

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Route schedule
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nauen
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

+1

23:31-00:31
+1

01:31-00:31
+1

01:31-00:31
01:31-22:03
22:03-22:08
22:03-22:08

22:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Raddusch

Vetschau

Kunersdorf

Kolkwitz

Cottbus Hbf



Direction
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

30 stops

Open route schedule

Nauen

Brieselang

Finkenkrug

Falkensee

Seegefeld

Albrechtshof

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Ostkreuz

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Zeesen

Bestensee

Grol3 Koris

Halbe

Oderin

Brand Tropical Islands

Schonwalde(Spreewald)

Lubolz

Libben(Spreewald)

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Route schedule
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nauen
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min

00:08

00:08

00:08

00:08

00:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Raddusch

Vetschau

Kunersdorf

Kolkwitz

Cottbus Hbf



Direction Route schedule

Nauen — Cottbus Hbf Nauen — Cottbus Hbf
26 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Nauen

Wednesday -
Brieselang

Thursday 22:08-23:08
Finkenkrug

Friday -
Falkensee
Seegefeld Saturday B
Albrechtshof Sunday -
Berlin-Spandau .

Route info
Berlin Jungfernheide Direction: Nauen

Stops: 26

Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min

Berlin Ostkreuz

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Zeesen

Bestensee

Grof3 Koris

Halbe

Oderin

Brand Tropical Islands

Schoénwalde(Spreewald)

Lubolz

Libben(Spreewald)

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Raddusch

Vetschau

Kunersdorf

Kolkwitz


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Cottbus Hbf



Direction
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

22 stops

Open route schedule

Nauen

Brieselang

Finkenkrug

Falkensee

Seegefeld

Albrechtshof

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Ostkreuz

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Brand Tropical Islands

Libben(Spreewald)

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Raddusch

Vetschau

Kolkwitz

Cottbus Hbf

Route schedule
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nauen
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 18 min

15:37

15:37

156:37

15:37

15:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction

Libbenau(Spreewald) — Berlin Friedrichstralie

7 stops

Open route schedule

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Libben(Spreewald)

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Route schedule
Libbenau(Spreewald) — Berlin Friedrichstralie

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Libbenau(Spreewald)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

16:46

16:46

16:46

16:46

16:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

30 stops

Open route schedule

Nauen

Brieselang

Finkenkrug

Falkensee

Seegefeld

Albrechtshof

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Ostkreuz

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Zeesen

Bestensee

Grol3 Koris

Halbe

Oderin

Brand Tropical Islands

Schonwalde(Spreewald)

Lubolz

Libben(Spreewald)

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Route schedule
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nauen
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min

04:37-23:22

00:23-23:22

00:23-23:08

04:37-05:37

04:37-23:08

05:37-23:08

05:37-23:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Raddusch

Vetschau

Kunersdorf

Kolkwitz

Cottbus Hbf



Direction
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

22 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus Hbf

Kolkwitz

Vetschau

Raddusch

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Libben(Spreewald)

Brand Tropical Islands

Koénigs Wusterhausen

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Berlin-Spandau

Albrechtshof

Seegefeld

Falkensee

Finkenkrug

Brieselang

Nauen

Route schedule
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus Hbf
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 17 min

12:04

12:04

12:04

12:04

12:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

22 stops

Open route schedule

Nauen

Brieselang

Finkenkrug

Falkensee

Seegefeld

Albrechtshof

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Ostkreuz

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Brand Tropical Islands

Libben(Spreewald)

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Raddusch

Vetschau

Kolkwitz

Cottbus Hbf

Route schedule
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nauen
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 18 min

07:37-13:37

07:37-13:37

07:37-13:37

07:37-13:37

07:37-13:37

07:37-13:37

07:37-13:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

22 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus Hbf

Kunersdorf

Vetschau

Raddusch

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Libben(Spreewald)

Brand Tropical Islands

Koénigs Wusterhausen

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Berlin-Spandau

Albrechtshof

Seegefeld

Falkensee

Finkenkrug

Brieselang

Nauen

Route schedule
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus Hbf
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 26 min

19:04

19:04

19:04

19:04

19:04-21:04

19:04-21:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Cottbus Hbf — Flughafen Ber

9 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus Hbf

Vetschau

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Libben(Spreewald)

Grol} Koris

Bestensee

Zeesen

Koénigs Wusterhausen

Flughafen Ber

Route schedule
Cottbus Hbf — Flughafen Ber

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

03:01

03:01

03:01

03:01

03:01

03:01

03:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction

Konigs Wusterhausen — Cottbus Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Zeesen

Bestensee

Grol3 Koris

Halbe

Oderin

Brand Tropical Islands

Schonwalde(Spreewald)

Lubolz

Libben(Spreewald)

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Raddusch

Vetschau

Kolkwitz

Cottbus Hbf

Route schedule
Konigs Wusterhausen — Cottbus Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kénigs Wusterhausen
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

21:03

21:03

21:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction Route schedule

Konigs Wusterhausen — Cottbus Hbf Konigs Wusterhausen — Cottbus Hbf
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Wednesday -
Zeesen

Thursday 23:30
Bestensee

Friday 01:31-00:30"
GroR Koris
Halbe Saturday -
Oderin Sunday -
Brand Tropical Islands

Route info
Schonwalde(Spreewald) Direction: Kénigs Wusterhausen

Stops: 13
Lubolz

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
Libben(Spreewald)
Libbenau(Spreewald)
Calau(NI)

Cottbus Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Libbenau(Spreewald) — Cottbus Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Raddusch

Vetschau

Kunersdorf

Kolkwitz

Cottbus Hbf

Route schedule
Libbenau(Spreewald) — Cottbus Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Libbenau(Spreewald)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

05:28

05:28

05:28

05:28

05:28


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

22 stops

Open route schedule

Nauen

Brieselang

Finkenkrug

Falkensee

Seegefeld

Albrechtshof

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Ostkreuz

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Brand Tropical Islands

Libben(Spreewald)

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Raddusch

Vetschau

Kunersdorf

Cottbus Hbf

Route schedule
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nauen
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 18 min

06:37-12:37

06:37-12:37

06:37-12:37

06:37-12:37

06:37-12:37

06:37-14:37

06:37-14:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Cottbus Hbf — Schonefeld(bei Berlin)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus Hbf

Calau(NI)

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Libben(Spreewald)

Grol} Koris

Bestensee

Zeesen

Koénigs Wusterhausen

Schonefeld(bei Berlin)

Route schedule
Cottbus Hbf — Schoénefeld(bei Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

02:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

22 stops

Open route schedule

Nauen

Brieselang

Finkenkrug

Falkensee

Seegefeld

Albrechtshof

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Ostkreuz

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Brand Tropical Islands

Libben(Spreewald)

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Raddusch

Vetschau

Kunersdorf

Cottbus Hbf

Route schedule
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nauen
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 32 min

20:37

20:37

20:37

20:37

20:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

23 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus Hbf

Kolkwitz

Vetschau

Raddusch

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Libben(Spreewald)

Brand Tropical Islands

Bestensee

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Berlin-Spandau

Albrechtshof

Seegefeld

Falkensee

Finkenkrug

Brieselang

Nauen

Route schedule
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus Hbf
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 2 hour 35 min

04:17

04:17

04:17-22:03

04:17-22:03

04:17-22:03

20:04-22:03

20:04-22:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

21 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus Hbf

Calau(NI)

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Libben(Spreewald)

Brand Tropical Islands

Bestensee

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Berlin-Spandau

Albrechtshof

Seegefeld

Falkensee

Finkenkrug

Brieselang

Nauen

Route schedule
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus Hbf
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 2 hour 35 min

21:52

03:48


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Cottbus Hbf — Berlin-Charlottenburg

23 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus Hbf

Kolkwitz

Kunersdorf

Vetschau

Raddusch

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Libben(Spreewald)

Lubolz

Schoénwalde(Spreewald)

Brand Tropical Islands

Oderin

Halbe

Grol} Koris

Bestensee

Zeesen

Koénigs Wusterhausen

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Route schedule
Cottbus Hbf — Berlin-Charlottenburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus Hbf
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min

19:04-23:05

19:04-23:05

19:04-23:05

23:05

23:05

19:04-23:05

23:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Cottbus Hbf — Berlin-Charlottenburg

12 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus Hbf

Vetschau

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Libben(Spreewald)

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Route schedule
Cottbus Hbf — Berlin-Charlottenburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min

17:13

17:13

17:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction Route schedule

Berlin-Charlottenburg — Cottbus Hbf Berlin-Charlottenburg — Cottbus Hbf
16 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin-Charlottenburg

Wednesday -
Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Thursday -
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
Berlin FriedrichstralRe
Berlin Alexanderplatz Saturday 05:13
Berlin Ostbahnhof Sunday 05:13
Berlin Ostkreuz

Route info
Konigs Wusterhausen Direction: Berlin-Charlottenburg

Stops: 16

Brand Tropical Islands
Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min
Libben(Spreewald)
Libbenau(Spreewald)
Raddusch
Vetschau
Kunersdorf

Kolkwitz

Cottbus Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Cottbus Hbf — Berlin-Lichtenberg

18 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus Hbf

Kolkwitz

Kunersdorf

Vetschau

Raddusch

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Libben(Spreewald)

Lubolz

Schoénwalde(Spreewald)

Brand Tropical Islands

Oderin

Halbe

Grol} Koris

Bestensee

Zeesen

Koénigs Wusterhausen

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin-Lichtenberg

Route schedule
Cottbus Hbf — Berlin-Lichtenberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

23:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

24 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus Hbf

Kolkwitz

Kunersdorf

Vetschau

Raddusch

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Libben(Spreewald)

Brand Tropical Islands

Bestensee

Koénigs Wusterhausen

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Berlin-Spandau

Albrechtshof

Seegefeld

Falkensee

Finkenkrug

Brieselang

Nauen

Route schedule
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus Hbf
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 2 hour 20 min

04:01-22:03

04:01-22:03

03:45-22:03

04:01-17:04

04:01-17:04

04:01-17:04

04:01-17:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

18 stops

Open route schedule

Cottbus Hbf

Kunersdorf

Vetschau

Raddusch

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Libben(Spreewald)

Brand Tropical Islands

Koénigs Wusterhausen

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Jungfernheide

Berlin-Spandau

Albrechtshof

Seegefeld

Falkensee

Finkenkrug

Brieselang

Nauen

Route schedule
Cottbus Hbf — Nauen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cottbus Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 2 hour 17 min

21:04

21:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

22 stops

Open route schedule

Nauen

Brieselang

Finkenkrug

Falkensee

Seegefeld

Albrechtshof

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Ostkreuz

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Brand Tropical Islands

Libben(Spreewald)

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Raddusch

Vetschau

Kunersdorf

Cottbus Hbf

Route schedule
Nauen — Cottbus Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nauen
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 18 min

08:37-18:37

08:37-18:37

08:37-18:37

08:37-18:37

08:37-18:37

16:37-18:37

16:37-18:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction
Berlin FriedrichstraRe — Cottbus Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin FriedrichstralRe

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Ostkreuz

Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Libben(Spreewald)

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Vetschau

Cottbus Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Friedrichstralle — Cottbus Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Friedrichstrale
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min

18:05

18:05

18:05

18:05

18:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

Direction Route schedule

Schonefeld(bei Berlin) — Cottbus Hbf Schonefeld(bei Berlin) — Cottbus Hbf
9 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Schonefeld(bei Berlin)

Wednesday 04:16
Koénigs Wusterhausen

Thursday -
Libben(Spreewald)

Friday 04:16
Libbenau(Spreewald)
Raddusch Saturday -
Vetschau Sunday -
Kunersdorf .

Route info
Kolkwitz Direction: Schoénefeld(bei Berlin)

Stops: 9

Cottbus Hbf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

Re2 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-215654834

